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Schedule Report for BDWD26 - BD Wed Div Darts 26

Report Date: 2/12/2026 2:58 PM

Captain Name / Site Address

1 Captain / Site Phone

i # iDiv., Team / Site Name
1 A 1 Pro 3 Joes
Copper Tap
2 A Angels Devils

Angels Bar
3 A Dartaholics
Angels Bar

4 A Happy Accidents
Chance's

5 A Leipsic
Leipsic Tavern

6 A Team RamRod
Chance's

7 A The Expendables
The Cage

8 A The Got Dam Academy
Dam Tavern

1 B All The Wrong Holes
Morry's Bar

2 B Banana Shotz
Sams Saloon

3 B Beer Pressure
Juneau Lanes

4 B Chances 1
Chance's

5 B Leipsic Too

Leipsic Tavern

6 B Morrys Misfits
Morry's Bar

7 B Tungsten And Beer
Juneau Lanes

Division A

Stephen Filter

221 W State St Fox Lake, WI 53933
Lisa Soto

1108 Madison St Beaver Dam, WI 53916
Ben DeChant

1108 Madison St Beaver Dam, WI 53916
Corey Ronge

N8592 Front St Burnett, WI 53922

Ben Monday

N5683 Co Rd G Beaver Dam, WI 53916
John Stegner

N8592 Front St Burnett, WI 53922
Dusty Waddell

119 E James St Columbus, WI 53925
Brian Apel

436 Madison St Beaver Dam, WI 53916
Rich Topper

430 Madison Street Beaver Dam, WI 53916
Tom Lazewski

123 Stark St Randolph, WI 53956
Liberty Sires

150 E Oak Street Juneau, WI 53039
Danielle Heintz

N8592 Front St Burnett, WI 53922
Lindsay Reamer

N5683 Co Rd G Beaver Dam, WI 53916
Amanda Lee

430 Madison Street Beaver Dam, WI 53916
Donn Renning

150 E Oak Street Juneau, WI 53039

608-513-4559
920-520-0000
920-296-5635
920-344-9942
608-438-8817
920-344-9942
920-344-8197
920-689-2626
608-886-5371

920-791-7820
920-689-2626
920-728-0173
920-623-5188
920-219-0996
920-885-9989
920-319-2206
920-885-9750
920-296-4794
920-210-0128
920-763-7090
920-386-2621
920-382-7882
920-689-2626
608-669-1270

920-344-2314
920-885-9750
262-490-1421
920-386-2621

| Week Date H Home

Away

At

1 Notes

1 2/18/2026

Angels Devils
Happy Accidents
The Got Dam Academy

Leipsic
1 Pro 3 Joes
Team RamRod

The Expendables Dartaholics
2 2/25/2026
The Expendables Leipsic
Dartaholics The Got Dam Academy
Team RamRod Happy Accidents
1 Pro 3 Joes Angels Devils
3 3/04/2026
Leipsic 1 Pro 3 Joes
Angels Devils Team RamRod
Happy Accidents Dartaholics
The Got Dam Academy The Expendables
4 3/11/2026
The Got Dam Academy Leipsic
The Expendables Happy Accidents
Dartaholics Angels Devils
Team RamRod 1 Pro 3 Joes
5 3/25/2026
Leipsic Team RamRod
1 Pro 3 Joes Dartaholics
Angels Devils The Expendables
Happy Accidents The Got Dam Academy
6 4/01/2026
Happy Accidents Leipsic
The Got Dam Academy Angels Devils
The Expendables 1 Pro 3 Joes
Dartaholics Team RamRod
7 4/08/2026
Leipsic Dartaholics
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Angels Bar
Chance's
Dam Tavern
The Cage

The Cage
Angels Bar
Chance's
Copper Tap

Leipsic Tavern
Angels Bar
Chance's

Dam Tavern

Dam Tavern
The Cage
Angels Bar
Chance's

Leipsic Tavern
Copper Tap
Angels Bar
Chance's

Chance's
Dam Tavern
The Cage
Angels Bar

Leipsic Tavern
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| Week § Date Home Away At 1 Notes
Team RamRod The Expendables Chance's
1 Pro 3 Joes The Got Dam Academy Copper Tap
Angels Devils Happy Accidents Angels Bar
Division B
| Week ; Date Home Away At 1 Notes
1 2/18/2026
All The Wrong Holes Chances 1 Morry's Bar
Beer Pressure BYE BYE
Banana Shotz Tungsten And Beer Sams Saloon
Leipsic Too Morrys Misfits Leipsic Tavern
2 2/25/2026
Leipsic Too Chances 1 Leipsic Tavern
Morrys Misfits Banana Shotz Morry's Bar
Tungsten And Beer Beer Pressure Juneau Lanes
BYE All The Wrong Holes BYE
3 3/04/2026
Chances 1 BYE BYE
All The Wrong Holes Tungsten And Beer Morry's Bar
Beer Pressure Morrys Misfits Juneau Lanes
Banana Shotz Leipsic Too Sams Saloon
4 3/11/2026
Banana Shotz Chances 1 Sams Saloon
Leipsic Too Beer Pressure Leipsic Tavern
Morrys Misfits All The Wrong Holes Morry's Bar
Tungsten And Beer BYE BYE
5 3/25/2026
Chances 1 Tungsten And Beer Chance's
BYE Morrys Misfits BYE
All The Wrong Holes Leipsic Too Morry's Bar
Beer Pressure Banana Shotz Juneau Lanes
6 4/01/2026
Beer Pressure Chances 1 Juneau Lanes
Banana Shotz All The Wrong Holes Sams Saloon
Leipsic Too BYE BYE
Morrys Misfits Tungsten And Beer Morry's Bar
7 4/08/2026
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Chances 1

Tungsten And Beer
BYE

All The Wrong Holes

Morrys Misfits
Leipsic Too
Banana Shotz
Beer Pressure
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Chance's
Juneau Lanes
BYE

Morry's Bar
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